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To 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY:: NAGARJUNA NAGAR 

Dr.K. Madhu Babu 
M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D. 

No.ANU/ Affil./Si/AC/GNT/TA/2024, 

ORDER: 

College Development Council 

2 
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Sl. No. 

1 

ANU-Affliation Section-Andhra Christian College, Guntur, Guntur District - Extension 
of Temporary Affiliation for existing UG & PG Courses for the Academic Year 2023-24 
Orders - Issued. 

2 

Having considered the Fact Finding Committee report at ref (1 &2 ) cited above, the Vice 
Chancellor has ordered that the extension of Temporary Affliation be granted for the following existing 

UG & PG Courses for the Academic Year 2023-24 to Andhra Christian College, Guntur, Guntur 

3. 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

13 
14 

15 

II shift 
1 

2 
3 

DEAN 

2 
3 

4 

5. 

12 B.Sc.Honours Physics 

7 

8 

1. 1.C. Report dated 06.10.2023 of Dr.B.Naga Raju, Convener, Department of HRM, 
ANU and Dr.P.Sudhakar, (Member), Department of Biotechnology, ANU. 

2. 1.C. Report dated 06.10.2023 of Dr.B.Naga Raju,Convener, Department of HRM, 
ANU and Dr.R. Ramesh Raju,(Member), Department of Chemistry, ANU 

3. Vice-Chancellor's orders dated.01.06.2024. 

Name of the Course 

B.A.Honours Economics 
B.A.Honours History 
B.A.Honours Mathematics 
B.A.Honours Political Science 

B.A.Honours Sociology 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE-CHANCELLOR 
(PRESENT: Prof. RAJA SEKHAR P) 

B.A.Honours Spl.English 
B.A.Honours Spl.Telugu 

PG Courses 

B.Com.Honours (Genral) 
B.Sc.Honours Botany 
B.Sc.Honours Chemistry 
B.Sc.Honours Mathematics 

B.Sc.Honours Zoology 
B.Com.Honours. 
Application 
B.Sc. Honours. Computer 
Science 

B.A. Honours Economics 
B.A. Honours Political Science 
B.Com Honours General 

M.A. English 
M.A. History 

M.A. Telugu 
M.Com 

M.Sc. Botany 

Computer 

M.Sc. Mathematics 

M.Sc. Zoology 
M.Sc. Chemistry 

ttt 

Intake 

3. The Co-ordinator, PG Examinations, ANU. 

The Co-ordinator, UG Examinations, ANU. 

5. The Controller of Examinations, ANU. 

40 

The Addl. Controller of Examinations, ANU. 

40 
20 

20 

20 
60 
20 

120 
48 

96 
48 
48 

48 
60 

24 

30 

30 
60 

40 
40 

40 

40 
30 

40 

(BY ORDER) 

NAAC 'A' Grade 

30 

Ph.No.0863-2346608/ 128 

30 

Date: 01.06.2024 

6. PA to Vice-Chancellor/ Rector/ Registrar, ANU 7. OOF 

Type of Affiliation 

Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 

Permanent Affiliation 

Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affliation 
Permanent Affiliation 

Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 

Permanent Affiliation 

Temporary Affiliation 

Temporary Affiliation 

Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 

Temporary Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation 

4Madhs 
DEAN 

Year of the 
affiliation 

2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 

2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 

2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 

2023-24 
2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 

2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 

The Principal, Andhra Christian College, Guntur. Guntur District. ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNVERSITY 
Copies to : 

2023-24 
2023-24 

1 The Secretary & Correspondent, Andhra Christian College, Guntur, Guntur District. 

2023-24 
2023-24 

COLLEGE DEVPLQRMENT COUNCIL 
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL 

NAGARJUNA NAGAR-922 510. 

District 

Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 
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